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» WE DO THIS BY TAKING A MULTIDISCIPLINARY APPROACH
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IMPORTANCE OF CCS
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CCS in the B2DS

CCS in the 2DS
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CAPTURE EFFICIENCIES THEORY & PRACTICE TNO 7ozt
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CCS PROVEN TECHNOLOGY ... PUBLIC PERCEPTION
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FOR THE LAST TIME, CCS!
YOU'RE NOT A SWAN! YOU'RE
JusT UeLY!
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TOWARDS A SUSTAINABLE CHEMICAL INDUSTRY
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Grand challenge: Our Man On The Moon
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CONVERSION TECHNOLOGIES TNO it
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RENEWABLES WILL CREATE OPPORTUNITIES -

Power Price
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INTEGRATION CAPTURE WITH CONVERSION TNO 2
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DESCRIPTION OF THE SYSTEM -
TNO 0
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COMPARISON OF PRODUCTION COST TNO i

Comparison of formaldehyde (37%) produced by
integrated capture and utilization:

« Comparison with formaldehyde market prices for
a purity of 37%
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DIRECT ELECTROCHEMISTRY -
TNO 0
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Sumit Verma, Shawn Lu & Paul J. A. Kenis, Nature Energy (2019)
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MERIT IN ELECTROLYSIS
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PROCESS AND SYSTEM INTEGRATION TNO oiater
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INTEGRATION OF CO, CAPTURE & CONVERSION ™O
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CO, REDUCTION FROM CAPTURE SOLVENTS
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WHAT IF WE MAKE CO

TOTAL PRODUCTION COSTS

[€-KG CO-1]

€1,20

€1,00

€0,80

€0,60

€0,40

€0,20

for life s —

Techno-economic Comparison for CO Production

B CO2 Capture MW Electricity = m Heating Duty Electrolyser ~ m CAPEX Electrolyser  ® Market Price

CAPEX Electrolyser Heating Duty Electrolyser
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Base Case High Pressure Integrated Market Price




SUMMARY: THE FUTURE IS CIRCULAR
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